
Studentsshould be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often.

Wohlwend Elementary School  -  W O H

Revised: 12-20-23

W O H - Route 48   

W O H - Route 47 AM Location

AM Location 8:13 Gebhardt Dr & 2nd Mariner Dr *no xing Gebhardt*

8:17 Erb Rd & Cardinal Creek Dr 8:13 Gebhardt Dr @Apple of your eye *no xing Gebhardt*

8:18 Erb Rd & Treeridge Trail (Northside) 8:17 WaterTowerPlace ct & Water tower place Dr.

8:19 Erb Rd & Oakville Terrace Dr 8:19 Highland Estates Dr. & Telegraph Rd

8:19 Erb Rd & Gettysburg Estates Dr 8:20 111 Susan Rd

8:20 Erb Rd & Wagon Mount Ct 8:21 147 Susan Rd  *inactive*

8:21 Erb Rd & Marchbanks Dr 8:22 6100 Clifton Oaks Pl @ Clifton Oaks Pl

8:22 Heintz Rd & Cambridge View Ct 8:24 Susan Rd & Beyes Ln 

8:23 Heintz Rd & Cambridge Meadows Ct 8:25 430 Susan Rd *inactive*

8:24 Heintz Rd & Royal Point Ct 8:25 Susan Rd & Deer Hollow Ct *inactive*

8:26 500 Susan Rd *inactive*

8:27 520 Susan Rd

8:30 Kings Ferry Pl & Bluff Fores Dr

8:31 Christopher dr & Christopher Winds Ln

8:32 Telegraph Rd & Boardwalk Place Dr

W O H - Route 49

AM Location

8:16 Telegraph Rd & Poineer Dr *inactive* W O H - Route 51   

8:17 Telegraph Rd & Tel-Haven ct AM Location

8:18 England Town Rd & Hempline Rd (Southside) 8:17 Blackforest Dr & Firetree Ct   

8:19 England Town Rd & Pierwood Dr (Southside) 8:18 Blackforest Dr & Rabbit Run Dr (s/e corn.)

8:20 England Town Rd & Muir Castle*inactive* 8:19 Blackforest Dr & Flaming Leaf Ct

8:21 Cliff Cave & Bluff Rd *inactive* 8:20 Blackforest Dr & Birch Hollow Dr 

8:22 Cliff Cave Rd & Dober Ln *inactive* 8:20 Blackforest Dr & Westphalia Ln

8:23 Cliff Cave Rd & Steele Ridge Rd 8:22 Blackforest Dr & Innsbrook Dr

8:24 Cliff Cave Rd & Remington Villas *inactive* 8:24 Heintz Rd & Oakville Wodds Ct *inactive*

8:25 Cliff Cave Rd & Johnson Crossing Dr 8:24 Heintz Rd & Cambridge Pointe Dr

8:26 Deloak Dr & Gebhardt Dr*No students may 8:28 6060 Telegraph Rd -Goddard School Annex

                                     cross Gebhardt Dr* across from Walgreens 

8:27 Gebhardt Dr & Briarwood Terrace Ct  *No

              students may cross Gebhardt Dr*

8:2800 AMTelegraph Rd & England Town (Whitestone)



W O H - Route 61    

AM Location

8:19 Chalet Forest Dr & Baumgartner Rd

8:21 Planet Childcare (in Dierberg's Plaza by Bread Co) 

8:22 Telegraph Rd & Tanzberger Dr  

8:23 Treehouse Day Care (St. Paul's Church) 

8:24 Cliff Cave Rd & Thierjung Ln -added 12/1

8:26 328 Cliff Cave Rd 

8:27 Cliff Cave Rd & Cliff Cave Crossing Ct

8:28 England Town Rd & Muir Castle (Northside)

8:29 England Town Rd & Pierwood Dr (Northside)

8:30 England Town Rd & Hempline Rd (Northside)

W O H - Route 80   

AM Location

8:11 Whitshire Dr & Alnwick Dr

W O H - Route 62   8:12 Crestline Dr & Burncoate Dr 

AM Location 8:13 Burncoate Dr & Conleth Dr

8:10 Burncoate Dr & Stallard Ln 8:13 E. Pottle Ave & Conleth Dr 

8:11 Burncoate Dr &Thicket Dr 8:15 Robert Koch Hospital Rd & Freeman Dr

8:12 142 E Pottle Ave 8:16 Robert Koch Hospital Rd & Cherbourg (ES)

8:14 Magoffin Rd & Worthington Place Dr 8:17 Bordeaux Dr & Toulon Dr

8:14 Magoffin Trails Dr @ common ground across 4302 8:18 Bordeaux Dr & Freeman Dr

8:15 Magoffin Rd & Snelson Dr 8:19 120 W Pottle Ave

8:16 Niagara Dr & Tapestry Dr

8:18 Crestline Dr & Alnwick Dr


